

Bid Opening Date: 12/29/2017 - 2:00PM

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>TRU-FORM</i>		<i>BX CIVIL & CONST. INC.</i>		<i>CORR CONST. SERVICES INC.</i>		<i>SFC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS</i>	
				<i>RAPID CITY, SD</i>		<i>DELL RAPIDS, SD</i>		<i>HERMOSA, SD</i>		<i>SIOUX FALLS, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANT ITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.20	\$ 5,000.20	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 11,111.00	\$ 11,111.00	\$ 16,275.00	\$ 16,275.00
460E0174	Concrete Patching Material, Miscellaneous	17.2	CUFT	\$ 285.00	\$ 4,902.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 9,030.00	\$ 615.66	\$ 10,589.35
460E0300	Breakout Structural Concrete	0.6	CUYD	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 1,452.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 5,073.07	\$ 3,043.84
460E0600	Housing and Heating Concrete	0.6	CUYD	\$ 4,690.00	\$ 2,814.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.60
480E0100	Reinforcing Steel	102	LB	\$ 3.00	\$ 306.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,122.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 663.00	\$ 6.07	\$ 619.14
480E0511	No. 11 Rebar Splice	4	EACH	\$ 103.00	\$ 412.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 140.95	\$ 563.80
480E5000	Galvanic Anode	7	EACH	\$ 51.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 104.64	\$ 732.48
634E0010	Flagging	20	HOUR	\$ 24.19	\$ 483.80	\$ 24.19	\$ 483.80	\$ 24.19	\$ 483.80	\$ 24.19	\$ 483.80
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	432	SQFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,024.00	\$ 2.46	\$ 1,062.72
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 17,415.76	\$ 17,415.76
634E0280	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Single Sided	2	EACH	\$ 96.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 49.23	\$ 98.46
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1	EACH	\$ 958.00	\$ 958.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 615.41	\$ 615.41
634E0600	4" Temporary Pavement Marking Tape Type I	2544	FT	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,544.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 2,289.60	\$ 1.20	\$ 3,052.80	\$ 0.62	\$ 1,577.28
634E0640	Temporary Pavement Marking	960	FT	\$ 0.30	\$ 288.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 288.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 720.00	\$ 0.62	\$ 595.20
		TOTAL			\$ 26,869.00		\$ 38,813.40		\$ 42,949.60		\$ 53,672.84